Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Garant crio

ESD drawer, 36x24G, Drawer front height: 125mm

Order data

Order number 972473 125
GTIN 4067263126430
[tem class 9GK
Description

Version:

100% full extension drawers with differential runners.
Slots at 25 mm intervals to take slotted dividers (from drawer front height 75 mm).

Load capacity 50 kg.
Supplied with:

Drawers each complete with 1 pair drawer runner rails.

Colour:

Drawer body and fronts light grey similar to RAL 7035 ESD powder-coated.

Technical description

Weight

Front height

Usable width

Application range

Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity
Usable depthin G

Drawer usable area in G

Usable height

Usable depth

Usable width in G

19kg
125 mm
900 mm
Tool cabinet
50 kg
24
36x24
100 mm
600 mm
36
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with individual drawer release system

no
Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension) 100 %
electrostatic characteristic EGB/ESD
Drawer usable width x usable depth in G 36x24G
Type of product Drawer
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