#### Garant GRIDUING

# ESD drawer, 36×24G, Drawer front height: 125mm



### **Order data**

Order number	972473 125
GTIN	4067263126430
Item class	9GK

## **Description**

### **Version:**

100% full extension drawers with differential runners.

Slots at 25 mm intervals to take slotted dividers (from drawer front height 75 mm). Load capacity 50 kg.

### **Supplied with:**

Drawers each complete with 1 pair drawer runner rails.

#### Colour:

Drawer body and fronts light grey similar to RAL 7035 **ESD powder-coated.** 

## **Technical description**

Weight	19 kg
Front height	125 mm
Usable width	900 mm
Application range	Tool cabinet
Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity	50 kg
Usable depth in G	24
Drawer usable area in G	36×24
Usable height	100 mm
Usable depth	600 mm
Usable width in G	36

with individual drawer release system	no
Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension)	100 %
electrostatic characteristic	EGB/ESD
Drawer usable width $\times$ usable depth in G	36×24G
Type of product	Drawer